S11  RELAY
FEATURES
Subminiature light weight relay
Printing circuit terminal
Low coil power consumption
Switching capacity up to 20A
Dust cover or sealed type
SPECIFICATIONS

c
S11 RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
S11 C  - S  10  DC12V F - R
DIMENSIONS (UNIT:mm)
S11 - STANDARD TYPE
RATED VOLTAGE
CONTACT CAPACITY
NIL  :  DUST COVER
S    :  SEALED TYPE
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT A :  1 FORM A
B :  1 FORM B
C :  1 FORM CRELAY MODEL
05 ---5A
10 ---10A
12 ---12A
        [12A  28VDC/125VAC] TUV Rating :
                                                          6A 250VAC/28VDC
        [10A  250VAC]
        [  6A  277VAC]
15 --15A
20 --20A 16VDC/125VAC
NIL : B CLASS
R : RoHS
F    : F CLASS (155oC)
MOUNTING HOLES TERMINAL
ARRANGEMENT
(BOTTOM VIEW)
1 FORM  C
1 FORM A
1 FORM B
S11   - STANDARD
S11Q - SILENT TYPE